Code TN1

Company name TNS Holdings

Date 06/30/2022

Subject Report on Outstanding Voting Shares

Content:

TNS Holdings reported the change in the number of outstanding voting shares:

No. Contents Before change Change After change Reason

01 Charter capital (VND) 345,507,370,000 86,373,500,000 431,880,870,000 Stock dividend payment

 02 Total number of shares 34,550,737 8,637,350 43,188,087

03 Number of treasury

shares

0   0   0

04 Number of outstanding

voting shares

34,550,737 8,637,350 43,188,087

05 Number of preferred

shares (if any)

0   0   0